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Klaver De Grebbelinie
boven water!

2010-2013
300,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11622

Klaver Donker

Overig
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11636

Klaver Donker
Bunschoten Eemdijk
Spakemburg

Overig
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11626

Pils
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Klaver Donker
Koppelpoort

Overig
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11632

Klaver Dort

ml.
%

E11617

Klaver Dort

2010-2013
330,0 ml.
4,90 %
E11629

Pils

Pils
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Klaver Dort Bunschoten
Eemdijk Spakenburg

2010-2013
330,0 ml.
4,90 %
E11611

Klaver Dort
Kamperbinnenpoort

2010-2013
330,0 ml.
4,90 %
E11618

Klaver Hoogland Blond

Blond
2010-2013
300,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11631

Pils

Pils
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Klaver Hoogland Blond

Blond
2010-2013
750,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11630

Klaver Hoogland Bok
Bier

Bock
2010-2013
300,0 ml.
6,50 %
E11609

Klaver Hoogland Bok
Bier

Bock
2010-2013
750,0 ml.
6,50 %
E11610
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Klaver Speciale 1950

Overig

ml.
7,20 %
E11615

Klaver Weizen

Weizen
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11608

Klaver Weizen

Weizen
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11628
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Klaver Witbier
Bunschoten Eemdijk
Spakenburg

Witbier
2010-2013
330,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11621

Phoenix Blond

Blond
2010-2013
300,0 ml.
5,50 %
E11613

Phoenix Bokbier

Bock

330,0 ml.
6,50 %
E11614
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Phoenix Export 70-07

ml.
%

E11616

Phoenix Export 70-07

2009
330,0 ml.
5,50 %
E11624

Phoenix Sofie 750

2011
300,0 ml.
5,90 %
E11635

Pils

Pils

Pils
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Phoenix Sofie 750

2011
750,0 ml.
5,90 %
E11635

Phoenix Sofie Blond

Blond
2011
300,0 ml.
5,00 %
E11620

Phoenix Sofie Herfstbok

Bock
2010-2012
300,0 ml.
7,10 %
E11634

Pils



:

: 29

Klaverblad Amersfoort V.O.F. - Het,
Hoogland (Amersfoort), Nederland

Laatst bijgewerkt

24-2-2024

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Phoenix Sofie Herfstbok

Bock
2010-2012
750,0 ml.
7,10 %
E11612

Phoenix Sofie Zomerwit

Witbier
2011
300,0 ml.
5,40 %
E11627

Phoenix Speciaal 1873
Utrechtse Heuvelrug
Estafette

2008
330,0 ml.
5,00 %
E11619

Pils
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Phoenix Winterbier

ml.
%

E11623

Phoenix Witbier

Witbier
2010-2012
300,0 ml.
5,20 %
E11633

Pils


